FIG World Cup A

Individual trampoline, WOMEN

Qualification
Short protocol

#  Surname Given name Year Region E D T P B Mark Total
DRISCOLL Katherine GBR 27.2 2.7 16.700 0.0 0.0 46.600 101.645
247 14.4 15.945 0.0 0.0 55.045
2 PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR 27.5 31 16.955 0.0 0.0 47.555 101.400
23.6 14.4 15.845 0.0 0.0 53.845
3 PAGE Bryony GBR 25.8 29 16.510 0.0 0.0 45.210 99.675
237 14.8 15.965 0.0 0.0 54.465
4 MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana BLR 27.2 29 16.840 0.0 0.0 46.940 99.525
234 13.7 15.485 0.0 0.0 52.585
5  HARCHONAK Hanna BLR 26.8 24 16.900 0.0 0.0 46.100 99.225
244 131 15.625 0.0 0.0 53.125
6  PARKER Amanda GBR 26.1 3.0 16.780 0.0 0.0 45.880 99.135
243 133 15.655 0.0 0.0 53.255
7 VORONINA Victoria RUS 271 2.7 16.660 0.0 0.0 46.460 98.815
22.4 14.4 15.555 0.0 0.0 52.355
8  GALLAGHER Laura GBR 25.6 2.7 16.965 0.0 0.0 45.265 97.650
225 14.0 15.885 0.0 0.0 52.385
9  KISHI Ayano JPN 26.6 2.7 16.330 0.0 0.0 45.630 97.480
23.6 12.7 15.550 0.0 0.0 51.850
10 MINATO Kazuyo JPN 26.0 21 16.325 0.0 0.0 44425 96.090
248 11.0 15.865 0.0 0.0 51.665
11  KYIKO Maryna UKR 26.2 3.1 16.175 0.0 0.0 45.475 95.830
22.0 133 15.055 0.0 0.0 50.355
12 YAMADA Ayana JPN 255 2.7 16.320 0.0 0.0 44.520 95.750
22.5 13.3 15.430 0.0 0.0 51.230
13 WIRTH Sylvie Sul 26.1 20 16.220 0.0 0.0 44.320 95.170
229 129 15.050 0.0 0.0 50.850
14 LIAKHOVSKA Valentyna UKR 253 29 16.715 0.0 0.0 44915 94.885
22.8 11.6 15.570 0.0 0.0 49.970
15 KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS 259 29 16.450 0.0 0.0 45.250 93.760
21.5 121 14910 0.0 0.0 48.510
16  KLIUCHNYK Diana UKR 241 31 16.375 0.0 0.0 43.575 93.475
215 129 15.500 0.0 0.0 49.900
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#  Surname
17 BRODELET

18 PETERHANS

19 BADYHINA

20 WALMOD

21 SCHERER

22 DOIHATA

23 SCHELSTRAETE

24 GRAM

25 CHILO

26 MASLENNIKOVA

27  MOSKVINA

28 KUNDIUS

Given name Year

Justine

Melanie

Palina

Maila

Simone

Chisato

Ottilie

Emilie Helena

Fanny

Tatsiana

Nataliia

Irina

Region
BEL

Sul

BLR

DEN

Sul

JPN

BEL

DEN

Sul

RUS

UKR

RUS

24.8
22.6
257
211
251
21.0
247
221
243
224
251
215
215
21.6
22.8
19.8
24.8
8.4
27.0
4.7
13.2
4.8
2.5
24

D

3.1
123
2.2
111
2.7
123
2.5
11.6
2.0
121
31
10.7
29
10.5
2.5
9.8
2.8
5.7
23
5.3
0.0
34
0.0
1.7

T

15.555
15.055
16.940
15.010
15.845
15.080
15.810
14.825
15.540
14.605
16.055
14.075
15.375
14.975
14.575
13.730
16.230
6.240
16.010
3.285
8.455
3.345
1.725
1.705

]

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.6
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Mark

43.455
49.955
44.840
47.210
43.645
48.380
43.010
48.525
41.840
49.105
44.255
45.975
39.775
47.075
39.875
43.330
43.830
20.340
45.310
13.285
21.655
10.945
4.225
5.805

Total
93.410

92.050

92.025

91.535

90.945

90.230

86.850

83.205

64.170

58.595

32.600

10.030
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